Fogliol

Sassuolo Fiatona di San Giorgio
26 aprile 2014

classifica primi passi/esordienti C 2007/2008 femmine

1 Mastrolia Sofia 2007 MDS

2 Toni Irene 2007 Victoria S. Agata
3 Magotti Ilaria 2008 RCM

4 Assenza Melissa 2007 GS Rocca

5 Colvello Rebecca 2008 RCM

6 Colvello Rachele 2008 RCM

classifica primi passi/esordienti C 2007/2008 maschi

1 Zanoli Filippo 2007 UISP Provinciale
2 Panicocolo C.Alberto 2008 MDS

3 Talami Daniele 2008 MDS

4 Guzzon Tommaso 2007 San Donnino RE
5 Fiumara Nicolo' 2008 Madonnina Pol.
6 Srisser Nezar 2007

7 Ignacio Antonio 2007 lega del cuore

classifica pulcini/esordienti B 2005/2006 femmine

1 Marazzoli Giulia 2006 RCM

2 Celloni Vittoria 2006 Madonnina Pol.
3 Zoboli Martina 2005 MDS

4 Mussini Giulia 2006 MDS

5 Sghedoni Carlotta 2005 Pol. Nonantola
6 Vaccari Giulia 2006 MDS

7 Nyarko Joyca 2005 Pol. Nonantola
8 Srisser Amira 2006

9 Aiello Matilde 2006 Pol. Nonantola

classifica pulcini/esordienti B 2005/2006 maschi

1 Talami Davide 2005 MDS

2 Munari Giovanni 2005

3 Corti Riccardo 2006 RCM

4 Chiletti Gabriele 2005 MDS

5 Schenetti Enrico 2006 RCM

6 Ciliberti Loris 2006 Castelfranco Atl.
7 Diamantini Davide 2006 Il Torrazzo

8 Bellegati Matteo 2006 La Guglia

9 Rota Sebastiano 2006 Il Torrazzo

classifica esordienti A 2003/2004 femmine
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1 Mesini

2 Talami

3 Iori

4 Vaccari
5 Debbia
6 Assenza
7 Colicchio

Federica
Martina
Sara
Martina
Sara
Alessia
Angelica

Fogliol

2003
2003
2003
2003
2004
2004
2003

RCM

RCM
MDS
La Rocca
La Rocca
RCM

classifica esordienti A 2003/2004 maschi

1 Magotti
2 Marazzoli
3 Celloni

4 Pierotti

5 Venturelli
6 Barbato
7 Guzzon

8 Pastorelli
9 Veratti
10 Corti

classifica ragazze 2001/2002

1 Ciliberti
2 Cusma
3 Crincoli
4 Kaya

Simone
Mattia
Emanuele
Filippo
David
Francesco
Samuele
Tommaso
Enrico
Giacomo

Martina
Denise
Sara
Ikram

classifica ragazzi 2001/2002

1 Bergianti
2 De Feo
3 Lhaou
4 Bonini
5 Di Candia
6 El Bachir

Gabriele
Thomas
Youssef
Luca
Claudio
Jourmani

classifica cadette 1999/2000

1 Bergianti
2 Grenza

Jessica
Alessia

2003
2003
2003
2003
2004
2004
2004
2004
2003
2003

2002
2002
2001
2002

2002
2002
2001
2001
2002
2002

1999
2000
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RCM

RCM

Cittanova

RCM

MDS

Pentathlon

San Donnino RE
RCM

Pol. Nonantola
RCM

Pol. Castelfranco
Pol. Castelfranco
Pol. Nonantola

Pol. Arceto

Pol. Nonantola
Pol. Nonantola
UISP Provinciale
RCM

Pol. Nonantola

Pol. Arceto
Pol. Nonantola
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